Draught

Cruzcampo
Asahi

Tiger

Old Mout (Berries & Cherries)

Guinness

Beavertown IPA

Bottled Beer / Cider

Corona
Birra Moretti
Budweiser

Peroni
(GF available)

Kopparberg
Mixed Fruits

Rekorderlig
Strawberry and Lime

Non-Alcoholic

Kopparberg 0%
Strawberry and Lime

Heineken 0%

FURUSATO

B AR

@ R I LIiL

|

£5.25
£5.75
£5.55
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£4.75
£4.75
£4.25

£4.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.00

£3.50

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite

Fanta Orange
Appletiser
Red Bull

J20
Apple and Raspberry
Orange and Passion Fruit

Fruit Shoot
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

Tonic Water
Indian Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
Elderflower Tonic

Soda Water
Pink Soda Water

Monsoon Melon Soda Water

Looking for our selection of spirits, Please ask your server.

£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£4.00

£3.25

£1.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95



