

<u>Draught</u>		Soft Drinks	
Cruzcampo	£5.25	Coca Cola	£3.50
Asahi	£5.75	Diet Coke	£3.25
Tiger	£5.55	Coke Zero	£3.25
Old Mout (Berries & Cherries)	£4.95	Sprite	£3.50
Guinness	£4.95	Fanta Orange	£3.25
Beavertown IPA	£4.95	Appletiser	£3.00
		Red Bull	£4.00
Bottled Beer / Cider		J20 Apple and Raspberry	£3.25
Corona	£4.75	Orange and Passion Fruit	
Birra Moretti	£4.75	Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Budweiser	£4.25	Ginger Ale	£2.95
Peroni	£4.75	Ginger Beer	£2.95
(GF available) Kopparberg Mixed Fruits Rekorderlig	£4.95 £4.95	Tonic Water Indian Tonic Water Slimline Tonic Water Elderflower Tonic	£2.95
Strawberry and Lime		Soda Water	£2.95
		Pink Soda Water	£2.95
Non-Alcoholic		Monsoon Melon Soda Water	£2.95
Kopparberg 0% Strawberry and Lime	£4.00		
Heineken 0%	£3.50		